Wednesday, Sept. 25

5:00-7:00 PM Early Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre >
5:30-7:30 PM Luau with the Doans >
Thursday, Sept. 26
ALL DAY Demos in Shops
ALL DAY Fat Quarter Sale in Shops
ALL DAY Photo Ops
ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center >
8:30-12:00 Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre >
8:30 AM Opening Ceremonies on Patio
9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 6 PM)
9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio
10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre

11:00-11:30 AM

12:00-12:30 PM

1:11 PM
2:00-3:30 PM
4:00-4:30 PM
4:11-4:30 PM
4:45 PM

6:30 PM

Cake Walk and Games on Patio
Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
Cake Walk and Games on Patio

Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister >

Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
Hula Competition on Patio
Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio

Hawaiian Applique Trunk Show by Nancy Lee Chong >



https://www.eventbrite.com/e/birthday-bash-11-celebration-package-tickets-65248944349
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/dinner-with-the-doan-family-luau-limited-space-available-tickets-65501281095
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70a0d49ada623a1ff2-days1
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/birthday-bash-11-celebration-package-tickets-65248944349
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/birthday-bash-sew-lebrity-designer-sew-offcharity-donation-tickets-65499620127
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/hawaiian-quilting-trunk-show-its-history-traditions-superstitions-presented-by-nancy-lee-chong-tickets-64242853103

Friday, Sept. 27

ALL DAY
ALL DAY

ALL DAY
ALL DAY

9:00 AM
9:00-9:30 AM
9:11 AM
10:00-10:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00-11:30 AM
12:00-12:30 PM
1:00-1:30 PM
1:11 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
4:11-4:30 PM
4:45 PM

6:30 PM

Demos in Shops
Fat Quarter Sale in Shops

Photo Ops

Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center >

Shops Open (Close at 6 PM)
Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
Cake Walk on Patio

Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre

Hawaiian Applique Class with Nancy Lee Chong - SOLD OUT

Cake Walk and Games on Patio

Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre

Cake Walk and Games on Patio

Hawaiian Bake-Off Challenge on Patio

Hula Competition on Patio

Quilt Raffle and Cake Raffle Drawing on Patio

lenny Doan Trunk Show >



https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70a0d49ada623a1ff2-days1
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/hawaiian-applique-class-plus-trunk-show-with-nancy-lee-chong-tickets-64243157012
https://www.eventbrite.com/e/birthday-bash-jenny-doan-trunk-show-tickets-65593653383

Saturday, Sept. 28

ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
ALL DAY
9:00 AM
9:11 AM
1:11 PM
2:11 PM

2:30 PM

|.C. Penney Days (l.C.P.) >

Demos in Shops
Fat Quarter Sale in Shops
Photo Ops

Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center >

Shops Open (Close at 5 PM)
Cake Walk on Patio

Cake Walk and Games on Patio
Hula Competition on Patio

Quilt Raffle Drawing Patio


http://hamiltonmochamber.com/jc-penney-festival-september-28th/
https://www.signupgenius.com/go/70a0d49ada623a1ff2-days1

