	Wednesday, Sept. 25
5:00-7:00 PM	Early Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre >
5:30-7:30 PM	<u>Luau with the Doans ></u>

Thursday, Sept. 26

ALL DAY ALL DAY Fat Quarter Sale in Shops ALL DAY Photo Ops ALL DAY Photo Ops ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center > 8:30-12:00 Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre > 8:30 AM Opening Ceremonies on Patio 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 6 PM) 9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio 6:30 PM Hawaiian Applique Trunk Show by Nancy Lee Chong >		
ALL DAY Photo Ops ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center > 8:30-12:00 Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre > 8:30 AM Opening Ceremonies on Patio 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 6 PM) 9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	ALL DAY	Demos in Shops
ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center > 8:30-12:00 Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre > 8:30 AM Opening Ceremonies on Patio 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 6 PM) 9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	ALL DAY	Fat Quarter Sale in Shops
8:30-12:00 Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre > 8:30 AM Opening Ceremonies on Patio 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 6 PM) 9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	ALL DAY	Photo Ops
8:30 AM Opening Ceremonies on Patio 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 6 PM) 9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	ALL DAY	Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center >
9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 6 PM) 9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	8:30-12:00	Swag Bag Pick-up @ the Theatre >
9:00-9:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	8:30 AM	Opening Ceremonies on Patio
9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio 10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	9:00 AM	Shops Open (Close at 6 PM)
10:00-10:30 Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	9:00-9:30	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
11:00-11:30 AM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	9:11 AM	Cake Walk on Patio
12:00-12:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	10:00-10:30	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio 2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	11:00-11:30 AM	Cake Walk and Games on Patio
2:00-3:30 PM Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister > 4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	12:00-12:30 PM	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
4:00-4:30 PM Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre 4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	1:11 PM	Cake Walk and Games on Patio
4:11-4:30 PM Hula Competition on Patio 4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	2:00-3:30 PM	Sew off Competition: Jenny & Sue Daley VS Me & My Sister >
4:45 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio	4:00-4:30 PM	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
	4:11-4:30 PM	Hula Competition on Patio
6:30 PM Hawaiian Applique Trunk Show by Nancy Lee Chong >	4:45 PM	Quilt Raffle Drawing on Patio
	6:30 PM	Hawaiian Applique Trunk Show by Nancy Lee Chong >

Friday, Sept. 27

ALL DAY	Demos in Shops
ALL DAY	Fat Quarter Sale in Shops
ALL DAY	Photo Ops
ALL DAY	Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center >
9:00 AM	Shops Open (Close at 6 PM)
9:00-9:30 AM	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
9:11 AM	Cake Walk on Patio
10:00-10:30 AM	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
10:00 AM	Hawaiian Applique Class with Nancy Lee Chong - SOLD OUT
11:00-11:30 AM	Cake Walk and Games on Patio
12:00-12:30 PM	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
1:00-1:30 PM	Martingale Trunk Show at the Theatre
1:11 PM	Cake Walk and Games on Patio
2:30-3:00 PM	Hawaiian Bake-Off Challenge on Patio
4:11-4:30 PM	Hula Competition on Patio
4:45 PM	Quilt Raffle and Cake Raffle Drawing on Patio
6:30 PM	Jenny Doan Trunk Show >

	Saturd	av.	Sei	ot.	28
--	--------	-----	-----	-----	----

ALL DAY ALL DAY Demos in Shops ALL DAY Fat Quarter Sale in Shops ALL DAY Photo Ops ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center > 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 5 PM) 9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio
ALL DAY Fat Quarter Sale in Shops ALL DAY Photo Ops ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center > 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 5 PM)
ALL DAY Photo Ops ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center > 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 5 PM)
ALL DAY Days for Girls Charity Project @ Sewing Center > 9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 5 PM)
9:00 AM Shops Open (Close at 5 PM)
9:11 AM Cake Walk on Patio
Cake Walk of Factor
1:11 PM Cake Walk and Games on Patio
2:11 PM Hula Competition on Patio
2:30 PM Quilt Raffle Drawing Patio